Uitslagenlijst Deurne City Run
Deurne - Zaterdag 7 juni 2025

ESTAF, ESTAFETTELOOP

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 TopSportief 1 33:30 33:27
2 Martiens Mila 1 33:38 33:35
3 Macs Food Handling Solutions 2 35:27 35:24
4 Running Team Finstream 1 36:48 36:46
5 Struikies-Schijndeltjes 1 38:50 38:48
6 Knapen Trailers branding bende 40:58 40:55
7 Macs Food Handling Solutions 1 41:27 41:25
8 Poging 2 1 41:32 41:29
9 Running Team Finstream 2 42:16 42:14
10 Moore DRV 1 43:55 43:53
11 Running Team Finstream 3 44:07 44:05
12 De Snellers 1 46:17 46:15
13 Knapen Trailers money makers 48:12 48:08
14 Fit Partners 1 48:34 48:32
15 Knapen Trailers tech team 48:46 48:43
16 Funstream 1 48:49 48:46
17 Knapen Trailers talent team 51:42 51:39
18 SSJL 1 52:29 52:27
19 Team Reus 1 52:40 52:36
20 SPV/Deurne Dames 1 53:01 52:57
21 JonRon & MarCar 1 53:28 53:24
22 Sherlock Homies 1 1:00:50 1:00:46
23 lensan 1 1:12:24 1:12:21
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Melissa van den Reek 17:35 17:34
2 Senna van Welij Deurne 19:06 19:04
3 Aleksandra Lenmanw 19:19 19:18
4 |sa Cuppen Horst 19:38 19:37
5 Mirte Klerkx Helmond 20:18 20:16
6 Kim Janssen 's-Gravenhage 20:44 20:42
7 Edyta Popkiewicz Venray 23:30 23:28
8 Els Swinkels 23:45 23:41
9 Imke Rost 23:46 23:40
10 Kathleen Martens 24:10 24:02
11 Emma van Gog 24:25 24:20
12 Lynn Kusters Deurne 24:39 24:33
13 Fenne Meulendijks 24:56 24:49
14 Kim Louwers Breda 25:13 25:06
15 Danique Adriaans Gemert 25:19 25:14
16 Ada Popkiewicz Venray 25:26 25:23
17 Daisy Joppen Deurne 25:37 25:29
18 llse Brekelmans Heeswijk-Dinther 25:39 25:31
19 Julia van Duijnhoven Deurne 26:15 26:10
20 Marijke Rooijackers 26:28 26:22
21 Julia Kortooms Deurne 26:31 26:22
22 Joni van der Horst Deurne 26:39 26:29
23 Luna Jacobs Deurne 26:53 26:48
24 Silke Munsters Deurne 27:13 27:06
25 Laura Vermazeren-Bos Helmond 27:41 27:32
26 Sanne Kessels Merselo 27:42 27:36
27 Marlou Janssen Ommel 27:44 27:36
28 Amy van den Heuvel Deurne 29:59 29:52
29 Lou Michels 30:27 30:17
30 Styslo Monika Bedburg-Hau 30:45 30:36
31 Jelley Gay Ceniza Deurne 30:58 30:46
32 Susanne Koolen Bakel 32:18 32:10
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Uitslagenlijst Deurne City Run
Deurne - Zaterdag 7 juni 2025

Plaats Naam

33 Evelien Belcher
34 Inge Thijssen

1 Lydia Jeuken
2 Esther van den bosch
3 Anne Joosten
4 Maartje van den Reek
5 Linda Goorts
6 Marian Kerkhof
7 Suzan van Gog
8 Marjan van den Tillaar
9 Mientje van Haare
10 Anke de Martines
11 Miranda van der Horst
12 Patty Proenings
13 Melanie van de Ven
14 Amanda Van der Windt
15 Simone Willems
16 Suzanne Kortooms
17 Jamie Westerlaken
18 Nahylda Jacobs -Lobo
19 Mariette Duijsters
20 Janneke Kuijpers
21 Marian Rutten

1 Mark van Kessel
2 Tom Hopman
3 Sjors Thielen
4 Werner Gentle
5 Nick van dedr Sterren
6 Mateusz Kordek
7 Peter Berkers
8 Joris van Hulten
9 Stan Koolen
10 Stan Zeegers
11 Kevin van Schijndel
12 Orhan Daud
13 Tim Jagers
14 Dani Koetsier
15 tukasz Styslo
16 Erik Beijeers
17 Nate Sillekens
18 Michiel Janssen
19 Chiel Braam
20 Guus Ummenthun
21 Maarten van den Heuvel
22 Jordy Peeters
23 Mike van der Heijden
24 Dennis van Bussel
25 Jaap Bouwmans
26 Robin van Meijel
27 Cas van Gog
28 Remco Adriaans
29 Ralf Bakermans
30 Mads Vriens

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Milheeze
Maasbree

32:19
33:00

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Deurne
Vlierden

Deurne

Deurne
Veldhoven

Deurne
Deurne
Deurne
Helmond
Deurne
Deurne
Deurne
Helmond
Deurne
Pelt
Helmond
Leende

21:30
21:47
22:13
24:50
24:57
25:22
25:31
25:36
25:42
25:52
26:39
27:42
27:44
28:17
28:27
28:37
30:03
30:03
31:01
35:23
38:09

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Venray
Deurne

Lomm
Vlierden
Deurne

Deurne
Leunen

Deurne
Bedburg-hau

Helden
Deurne

Deurne

Deurne
Deurne
Deurne
Deurne

Gemert
Deurne
Liessel

15:45
16:21
16:23
16:51
17:11
17:13
17:49
17:51
17:51
17:51
17:56
18:23
18:48
18:49
18:53
19:06
19:25
20:09
20:15
20:37
20:39
21:19
21:25
21:41
21:49
22:04
22:04
22:10
22:20
22:25

Netto
32:10
32:49

V40+, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Netto
21:27
21:45
22:11
24:43
24:52
25:18
25:25
25:29
25:38
25:46
26:29
27:32
27:35
28:10
28:17
28:28
29:55
29:56
30:57
35:14
37:59

MSEN, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Netto
15:45
16:21
16:22
16:51
17:10
17:12
17:49
17:49
17:50
17:49
17:55
18:22
18:47
18:44
18:51
19:05
19:25
20:07
20:12
20:37
20:33
21:16
21:22
21:39
21:38
21:59
21:58
22:07
22:18
22:20
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Uitslagenlijst Deurne City Run
Deurne - Zaterdag 7 juni 2025

Plaats Naam

31 Martijn van den Bekerom

32 Joris van den Tillaart
33 Tom van Ansem

34 Jelmer van den Reek
35 Rutger Blauw

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Deurne
Deurne
Breda

Deurne

24:16
24:31
25:03
27:37
27:37

Netto

24:06
24:26
24:52
27:36
27:36

M40+, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Ralph Steegh
2 Wilco Goorts
3 Rob Kerkhof

4 Tadesse Woldemesekel

5 Thijs Luttikhold
6 Arnold Koetsier
7 Pieter Egelmeers

8 Jean-Pierre Gloudemans

9 Rab Groothuis
10 Jorg van Haandel
11 Michael Matheij
12 Freddy Kuenen
13 Sven Goossens
14 Lukasz Wojtkow
15 Mark Klekx
16 Harry Weerts
17 Jeroen Oudenhoven
18 Willy Claessen
19 Rikkert Vos
20 Theun Mennen
21 Frans Steegh
22 Rachid Houbban
23 Marco Jansen
24 Mat Schatorjé
25 Zbigniew Lulis
26 Bart Luque
27 Anton Michels
28 Ranilo Geonzon

Wellerlooi

Deurne
Deurne

Deurne
Leunen
Venlo
Helmond
Neerkant
Deurne
Griendtsveen
Wellerlooi
Venray

De Rips

Deurne

Deurne
Deurne

16:58
17:45
18:55
19:28
19:32
19:37
19:57
20:34
20:40
20:40
20:46
20:50
20:55
21:45
22:11
24:00
24:24
25:07
25:24
25:29
25:34
27:20
27:30
27:36
27:40
28:21
30:28
31:23

Netto

16:57
17:42
18:54
19:28
19:27
19:34
19:54
20:32
20:34
20:37
20:42
20:46
20:51
21:41
22:09
23:53
24:21
25:02
25:14
25:22
25:29
27:16
27:21
27:32
27:36
28:10
30:19
31:11

O/K, OUDER/KIND ONDERBOUW

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Jos Elfring
2 Stijn van Kessel
3 Mark van Kessel
4 Dennis van Bussel
5 Koen van Aarssen
6 Johan Copinga
7 Roel van Gils
8 Roland van Eijk

9 Martijn van den Bekerom

10 Ruben Kroeze

11 Andre Matthijssen
12 Rob Roijackers
13 Fons Verhees

14 Koen Slaats

15 Linda Janssen

16 Laura van Tiel

17 Gitte van den Aecker
18 Martijn Bauer

19 Nicole klomp

20 Daphne Brouwers

Deurne
Deurne

Deurne
Deurne

Deurne
Asten
Deurne
Deurne
Deurne
Milheeze
Milheeze
Deurne
Deurne

Deurne
Milheeze
Deurne
Deurne

5:05
5:20
5:20
5:48
5:50
6:10
6:10
6:19
6:25
6:26
6:46
6:51
6:55
7:03
7:10
7:10
7:18
7:21
7:27
7:31

Netto

5:05
5:20
5:20
5:48
5:50
6:10
6:10
6:19
6:25
6:26
6:46
6:51
6:55
7:03
7:10
7:10
7:18
7:21
7:27
7:31
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Uitslagenlijst Deurne City Run
Deurne - Zaterdag 7 juni 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
21 Kiristel van Kessel Deurne 7:51 7:51
22 Femke Geeris Someren 7:57 7:57
23 Anke de Martines Deurne 8:02 8:02
24 Niels van der Zwaag Deurne 9:24 9:24
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Anton Michels Deurne 5:04 5:04
2 Jos Elfring Deurne 5:09 5:09
3 Tim Slaats Mariahout 5:28 5:28
4 Jorg van Haandel Deurne 5:31 5:31
5 Ronald Joosten Deurne 5:35 5:35
6 Twan van Tiel 5:38 5:38
7 Sander Peters Deurne 5:38 5:38
8 Thijs Luttikhold Deurne 5:44 5:44
9 Theun Mennen Griendtsveen 6:14 6:14
10 Jean-Charles Clauwaert Deurne 6:15 6:15
11 Mireille Bierings 6:21 6:21
12 Bart Luque Deurne 6:25 6:25
13 Simone Willems Deurne 6:33 6:33
14 Susanne Peeters Venray 8:48 8:48
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